
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$10,339.44

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$90.57

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/15/2024
11

/1
5/

20
24

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  PLANTATION OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF PLANTATION

2024  Paid Real Estate

2024  Paid Real Estate

505,680

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

505,680

505,680
505,680

505,680

2212

505,680

@ 53.5600
@ 205.6200

4.81100

5.63890
0.03010

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03270

1.50000
0.15450

Nov 30, 2024

Nov 30, 2024

0.10260

505,680
505,680

505,680
505,680
505,680

505,680

03C-24-00000382
03

C
-2

4-
00

00
03

82

505,680

453790

453790

37.01

5781 SW 14 ST

53.56

$9,925.86
$9

,9
25

.8
6

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

FCI LENDER SERVICES, INC�LOAN SERVICING TRUST ACCOUNT
F

C
I L

E
N

D
E

R
 S

E
R

V
IC

E
S

, I
N

C
�L

O
A

N
 S

E
R

V
IC

IN
G

 T
R

U
S

T
 A

C
C

O
U

N
T

14.56

2,932.94
150.69

227.56

47.94
670.58

0.45000
1.32610
0.09480

0.02880
0.29800
5.80000

PLANTATION ISLES HOLDING LLC
2235 NW 208 WAY
PEMBROKE PINES, FL    33029

PLANTATION ISLES HOLDING LLC
2235 NW 208 WAY
PEMBROKE PINES, FL    33029

P   OLD PLANTATION DRAINAGE
PL   PLANTATION STORMWATER ASSMT

504114-01-0380

504114-01-0380

0
0
0

0

20.26750

PLANTATION ISLES SEC 1 47-5 B
LOT 34

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

16.54

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

78.13
758.52

2,432.83

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

15.22
2,851.48

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

51.88

505,680

0

505,680

0

505,680

LE-37045

505,680
505,680 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

505,680

$10,248.87

505,680
505,680

505,680

505,680

505,680

505,680
505,680

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



