Property ID Number	er Escrow Code	Assessed Value	Exemption	s Taxable	e Value 🕺 🛽 🕺	Aillage Code
504114-01-0380	LE-37045	See Below	See Belov	w See l	Below	2212
LANTATION ISLES H	OLDING LLC					
235 NW 208 WAY	00000		PA	YMENTS MUST	BE MADE IN US	S FUNDS AND
EMBROKE PINES, FL	33029		DR	AWN ON US BA	NK ACCOUNT.	
781 SW 14 ST						
LANTATION ISLES SEC	1 47-5 B					
OT 34						
			ALOREM TAXES			
Taxing Authority		Millage	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie
BROWARD COUNTY COUNTYWIDE SER		5.63890	505.680	0	505.680	2,851.48
VOTED DEBT		0.03010	505,680	Ő	505,680	15.22
BROWARD CO SCHO GENERAL FUND	DOL BOARD	4.81100	505.680	0	505.680	2,432.83
CAPITAL OUTLAY		1.50000	505,680	Ō	505,680	758.52
VOTER APPROVED		0.15450	505,680	0	505,680	78.13
SO FLORIDA WATER EVERGLADES C.P.		0.03270	505,680	0	505,680	16.54
OKEECHOBEE BAS	IN	0.10260	505,680	Ō	505,680	51 89
SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD H CHILDREN'S SVCS C	IOSPITAL	0.09480 1.32610	505,680 505,680	0 0	505,680 505,680	47.94 670.58
CHILDREN'S SVCS C CITY OF PLANTATIO	OUNCIL OF BC	0.45000	505,680	Ō	505,680	227.56
PLANTATION OPER		5.80000	505,680	0	505,680	2,932.94
DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGAT	ION	0.29800 0.02880	505,680 505,680	0	505,680 505,680	150.69 14.56
			20.26750			
	Total Mi	illage: 20.2675	0	Ad Valo	orem Taxes:	\$10,248.87
_evying Authority	Total Mi		0 VALOREM TAX		orem Taxes:	\$10,248.87 Amount
P OLD PLANTATION	DRAINAGE		O VALOREM TAX @ 2	ES _{Rate}	orem Taxes:	Amount 37.01
	DRAINAGE		O VALOREM TAX @ 2	ES Rate	orem Taxes:	Amount
P OLD PLANTATION	DRAINAGE		O VALOREM TAX @ 2	ES _{Rate}	orem Taxes:	Amount 37.01
P OLD PLANTATION	DRAINAGE		O VALOREM TAX @ 2	ES _{Rate}	orem Taxes:	Amount 37.01
P OLD PLANTATION	DRAINAGE		O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @	ES Rate		Amount 37.01
P OLD PLANTATION	DRAINAGE		O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ Nor	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600	sessments:	Amount 37.01 53.56
P OLD PLANTATION	DRAINAGE		O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ Nor	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600	sessments:	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT		O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ Nor	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600	sessments:	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT		O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ Nor	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600	sessments:	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00	NON-AI	O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ VALOREM TAX	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600 n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As	sessments: sessments: Folio:	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO If Postmarked By Please Pay	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00	NON-AI	O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ Nor Combine	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600 n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem As	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57 \$10,339.44 453790
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00	NON-AI	O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ VALOREM TAX	Arr Exate 205.6200 53.5600 An-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # 030	sessments: sessments: Folio:	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57 \$10,339.44 453790 \$9,925
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00	NON-AI	O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ Nor Combine	Arr Exate 205.6200 53.5600 An-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # 030	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -24-0000382	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57 \$10,339.44 453790 \$9,925
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00	NON-AI	O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ Nor Combine	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600 n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # 03C Paid	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -24-00000382 d By FCI LENDE	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57 \$10,339.44 453790 \$9,925 ER SERVICES, 1
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00	NON-AI	O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ Nor Combine	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600 n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # 03C Paid PAY YO	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -24-00000382 d By FCI LENDE UR TAXES ONLI	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57 \$10,339.44 453790 \$9,926 ER SERVICES, I INE AT:
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00 ITY 2024 Collector Noti	NON-AI	O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ @ 0	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600 n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # 03C Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -24-00000382 d By FCI LENDE UR TAXES ONLI	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57 \$10,339.44 453790 \$9,925 ER SERVICES, I INE AT: om
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00 ITY 2024 Collector Noti	NON-AI NON-AI	Nor Combine 1/15/2024 Re D Number	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600 n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # 03C Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -24-00000382 d By FCI LENDE UR TAXES ONLI	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57 \$10,339.44 453790 \$9,926 ER SERVICES, I INE AT:
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CEI 115 S. ANDREWS AVE	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00 ITY 2024 Collector Noti	NON-AI NON-AI	O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ @ 0	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600 n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # 03C Paid PAY YO broward	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -24-00000382 d By FCI LENDE UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57 \$10,339.44 453790 \$9,925 ER SERVICES, I INE AT: om
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00 ITY 2024 Collector Noti	NON-AI NON-AI	Nor Combine 1/15/2024 Re D Number	A valorem As a valorem As a valorem As a valorem As a valorem As ceipt # 03C Paic PAY YO broward If Postr	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -24-00000382 d By FCI LENDE UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57 \$10,339.44 453790 \$9,925 ER SERVICES, I INE AT: om Please Pay
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CEI 115 S. ANDREWS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE,	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00 ITY 2024 Collector Noti	NON-AI NON-AI	O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ @ 0 Nor Combine 0	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600 n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As ed Taxes and As ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # 03C paid Paid PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -24-00000382 d By FCI LENDE UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57 \$10,339.44 453790 \$9,925 ER SERVICES, I INE AT: om Please Pay
P OLD PLANTATION PL PLANTATION STO If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUN Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CEI 115 S. ANDREWS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE,	DRAINAGE DRMWATER ASSMT Nov 30, 2024 \$0.00 ITY 2024 Collector Noti	NON-AI A Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 7 Paid 7	O VALOREM TAX @ 2 @ @ 0 Nor Combine 0	ES Rate 205.6200 53.5600 n-Ad Valorem As ed Taxes and As ed Taxes and As ed Taxes and As d Valorem Ass ceipt # 03C paid Paid PAY YO broward If Postr Nov 30,	sessments: sessments: Folio: sessments -24-00000382 d By FCI LENDE UR TAXES ONLI .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 37.01 53.56 \$90.57 \$10,339.44 453790 \$9,925 ER SERVICES, I INE AT: om Please Pay

- - - - -